
Stratford Invitational
Middle School
Team Results

5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: MS Boys
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 St. Petes 38 18
2 Marathon Venture Academy 62 20
3 Stratford 84 11
4 Colby 100 10
5 Auburndale 125 5
6 Mosinee 137 7
7 Spencer 165 8

Athens 1
Owen-Withee 2
Prentice-Rib Lake 2

Team type: MS Girls
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Auburndale 40 13
2 Mosinee 54 21
3 Colby 96 11
4 St. Petes 112 9
5 Stratford 148 9
6 Spencer 150 7
7 Prentice-Rib Lake 151 10
8 Marathon Venture Academy 196 7

Owen-Withee 3
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Stratford Invitational
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

1 524 Sam Basala 00:09:51.3St. Petes 4:55 min/m1 1
2 337 Chase Oehmichen 00:10:31.8Colby 5:15 min/m1 2
3 614 Logan Cychosz 00:10:42.7Mosinee 5:21 min/m1 3
4 395 Brock Warren 00:10:53.1Marathon Venture Academy 5:26 min/m1 4
5 528 Jay Engebretson 00:11:05.4St. Petes 5:32 min/m2 5
6 306 Carl Lundgren 00:11:14.8Auburndale 5:37 min/m1 6
7 531 Ben Haemmerle 00:11:18.8St. Petes 5:39 min/m3 7
8 581 Antonio Verdone 00:11:22.9Stratford 5:41 min/m1 8
9 575 Cody Miller 00:11:24.1Stratford 5:42 min/m2 9
10 539 Parker Soik 00:11:25.1St. Petes 5:42 min/m4 10
11 385 Jaden Koeller 00:11:36.1Marathon Venture Academy 5:48 min/m2 11
12 382 Alex Gosse 00:11:48.6Marathon Venture Academy 5:54 min/m3 12
13 303 Kyler Jensen 00:11:50.9Auburndale 5:55 min/m2 13
14 500 Treyton Ackmann 00:12:08.5Spencer 6:04 min/m1 14
15 530 Sam Grywacz 00:12:18.1St. Petes 6:09 min/m5 15
16 330 Ivan Cruz 00:12:27.6Colby 6:13 min/m2 16
17 391 Jordan Schloemer 00:12:31.2Marathon Venture Academy 6:15 min/m4 17
18 379 Colton Free 00:12:33.7Marathon Venture Academy 6:16 min/m5 18
19 455 Zeph Lonie 00:12:34.1Prentice-Rib Lake 6:17 min/m1 <5
20 579 Addison Schafer 00:12:34.5Stratford 6:17 min/m3 19
21 307 Noah Schultz 00:12:38.5Auburndale 6:19 min/m3 20
22 435 Daniel Davis 00:12:39.4Owen-Withee 6:19 min/m1 <5
23 527 Adam Eiden 00:12:39.5St. Petes 6:19 min/m6 21
24 338 Nathaniel Robida 00:12:39.6Colby 6:19 min/m3 22
25 572 Riley Bauman 00:12:41.9Stratford 6:20 min/m4 23
26 393 Griffin Treankler 00:12:44.9Marathon Venture Academy 6:22 min/m6 24
27 573 Spencer Griepentrog 00:12:55.1Stratford 6:27 min/m5 25
28 386 Cullen Krasselt 00:12:56.7Marathon Venture Academy 6:28 min/m7 26
29 389 Jaron Marsh 00:12:59.1Marathon Venture Academy 6:29 min/m8 >7
30 336 Brayan Mejia 00:13:02.6Colby 6:31 min/m4 27
31 534 Anton Klein 00:13:06.9St. Petes 6:33 min/m7 28
32 533 Gabe Hoerter 00:13:09.7St. Petes 6:34 min/m8 >7
33 526 Sam Carpenter 00:13:19.5St. Petes 6:39 min/m9 >7
34 613 Jaxsen Birnbaum 00:13:20.5Mosinee 6:40 min/m2 29
35 392 Mason Seehafer 00:13:21.5Marathon Venture Academy 6:40 min/m9 >7
36 501 Kaizer Eikleberry 00:13:23.5Spencer 6:41 min/m2 30
37 380 Noah Fritz 00:13:24.4Marathon Venture Academy 6:42 min/m10 >7
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Stratford Invitational
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

38 535 Levi Landwer 00:13:26.5St. Petes 6:43 min/m10 >7
39 381 Jaron Gage 00:13:28.7Marathon Venture Academy 6:44 min/m11 >7
40 620 Lucas Simonis 00:13:29.7Mosinee 6:44 min/m3 31
41 538 Luke Sekerka 00:13:31.2St. Petes 6:45 min/m11 >7
42 378 Ian Blake 00:13:34.1Marathon Venture Academy 6:47 min/m12 >7
43 383 Pierson Hamann 00:13:37.6Marathon Venture Academy 6:48 min/m13 >7
44 388 Owen Marks 00:13:38.6Marathon Venture Academy 6:49 min/m14 >7
45 571 Brett Bangart 00:13:40.7Stratford 6:50 min/m6 32
46 394 Nick Van Rixel 00:13:42.1Marathon Venture Academy 6:51 min/m15 >7
47 334 Javier Martinez 00:13:53.9Colby 6:56 min/m5 33
48 574 Lance Krieg 00:14:07.5Stratford 7:03 min/m7 34
49 576 Kolby Mueller 00:14:07.7Stratford 7:03 min/m8 >7
50 582 Benno Wenzel 00:14:08.1Stratford 7:04 min/m9 >7
51 525 Luke Carpenter 00:14:09.3St. Petes 7:04 min/m12 >7
52 596 Tristan Moganese 00:14:22.6Mosinee 7:11 min/m4 35
53 339 Talon Severson 00:14:23.1Colby 7:11 min/m6 36
54 376 Matt Annis 00:14:31.7Marathon Venture Academy 7:15 min/m16 >7
55 507 Caleb Rucker 00:14:33.7Spencer 7:16 min/m3 37
56 335 Matthew Mateer 00:14:33.9Colby 7:16 min/m7 38
57 540 Ben Westrick 00:14:37.5St. Petes 7:18 min/m13 >7
58 269 Bradyn Peterson 00:14:42.1Athens 7:21 min/m1 <5
59 390 Kyle Rauen 00:14:44.1Marathon Venture Academy 7:22 min/m17 >7
60 577 Tanner Oertel 00:14:49.2Stratford 7:24 min/m10 >7
61 436 Ben Heggemeier 00:14:51.2Owen-Withee 7:25 min/m2 <5
62 541 Jacob Zimmerman 00:14:53.2St. Petes 7:26 min/m14 >7
63 609 Jack Struble 00:14:54.7Mosinee 7:27 min/m5 39
64 619 Ben Paulson 00:15:05.7Mosinee 7:32 min/m6 40
65 529 Ben Fox 00:15:12.8St. Petes 7:36 min/m15 >7
66 387 Daniel LaQua 00:15:13.2Marathon Venture Academy 7:36 min/m18 >7
67 537 Nathaniel Meadows 00:15:14.4St. Petes 7:37 min/m16 >7
68 384 Trey Hanke 00:15:17.5Marathon Venture Academy 7:38 min/m19 >7
69 503 Braedon Miller 00:15:17.5Spencer 7:38 min/m4 41
70 332 Jacob Hirsch 00:15:34.7Colby 7:47 min/m8 >7
71 302 Parker Empey 00:15:49.2Auburndale 7:54 min/m4 42
72 505 Landen Moore 00:16:10.9Spencer 8:05 min/m5 43
73 580 Jake Skroch 00:16:32.4Stratford 8:16 min/m11 >7
74 305 Adam Kundinger 00:16:37.2Auburndale 8:18 min/m5 44
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Stratford Invitational
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

75 536 Logan Martin 00:16:44.1St. Petes 8:22 min/m17 >7
76 532 Winston Hill 00:16:50.6St. Petes 8:25 min/m18 >7
77 453 Dante Axon 00:17:18.9Prentice-Rib Lake 8:39 min/m2 <5
78 333 Brian Larson 00:17:22.2Colby 8:41 min/m9 >7
79 506 Dietrich Ohm 00:17:50.7Spencer 8:55 min/m6 45
80 508 Andrew Sieracki 00:18:06.6Spencer 9:03 min/m7 46
81 331 Matthew Fellenz 00:18:50.2Colby 9:25 min/m10 >7
82 608 Zaden Scheer 00:19:49.9Mosinee 9:54 min/m7 47
83 377 Saul Beranek 00:20:06.5Marathon Venture Academy 10:03 min/m20 >7
84 502 Carter Griepentrog 00:22:48.7Spencer 11:24 min/m8 >7
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Stratford Invitational
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

1 610 Sydney Leszcynski 00:11:32.2Mosinee 5:46 min/m1 1
2 450 Serena Moore 00:11:46.8Prentice-Rib Lake 5:53 min/m1 2
3 518 Ella Schroeder 00:11:57.4St. Petes 5:58 min/m1 3
4 480 Emily Wehrman 00:11:59.4Spencer 5:59 min/m1 4
5 598 Kate Fitzgerald 00:12:06.2Mosinee 6:03 min/m2 5
6 289 McKenna Zieher 00:12:08.5Auburndale 6:04 min/m1 6
7 288 Errika Zenner 00:12:08.9Auburndale 6:04 min/m2 7
8 286 Autumn Richardson 00:12:09.5Auburndale 6:04 min/m3 8
9 283 Annalise Jewel 00:12:31.7Auburndale 6:15 min/m4 9
10 280 Victoria Hasenohrl 00:12:44.2Auburndale 6:22 min/m5 10
11 430 Hailey Geldernick 00:12:49.1Owen-Withee 6:24 min/m1 <5
12 520 Jenna Stolt 00:12:51.6St. Petes 6:25 min/m2 11
13 605 Rebecca Luebbe 00:13:03.4Mosinee 6:31 min/m3 12
14 542 Lydia Burrows 00:13:04.1Stratford 6:32 min/m1 13
15 320 Daisy Feiten 00:13:05.8Colby 6:32 min/m1 14
16 516 Kunze Maya 00:13:07.7St. Petes 6:33 min/m3 15
17 325 Payton Roth 00:13:09.7Colby 6:34 min/m2 16
18 615 Olivia Donohue 00:13:11.5Mosinee 6:35 min/m4 17
19 323 Jennifer Kahn 00:13:14.2Colby 6:37 min/m3 18
20 617 Allie Kordus 00:13:18.4Mosinee 6:39 min/m5 19
21 278 Kimmy Brunton 00:13:20.9Auburndale 6:40 min/m6 20
22 284 Jordyn Karl 00:13:22.7Auburndale 6:41 min/m7 21
23 328 Hayden Willner 00:13:24.2Colby 6:42 min/m4 22
24 607 Cadence Polega 00:13:25.2Mosinee 6:42 min/m6 23
25 602 Annabella Kennedy 00:13:26.8Mosinee 6:43 min/m7 24
26 454 Kiandra Hartman 00:13:29.9Prentice-Rib Lake 6:44 min/m2 25
27 327 Trinity Severson 00:13:30.7Colby 6:45 min/m5 26
28 546 Carolynn Hiebl 00:13:39.2Stratford 6:49 min/m2 27
29 322 Ella Halopka 00:13:42.1Colby 6:51 min/m6 28
30 285 Lilly Kloos 00:13:42.9Auburndale 6:51 min/m8 >7
31 368 Ava Buchberger 00:13:47.1Marathon Venture Academy 6:53 min/m1 29
32 550 Sarah Zuelke 00:13:48.4Stratford 6:54 min/m3 30
33 603 Allie Kukuczka 00:13:49.2Mosinee 6:54 min/m8 >7
34 321 Hillary Feiten 00:13:49.4Colby 6:54 min/m7 31
35 301 Sheree Karl 00:13:49.8Auburndale 6:54 min/m9 >7
36 599 Grace Grabow 00:13:54.1Mosinee 6:57 min/m9 >7
37 476 Zastrow Leah 00:14:02.8Spencer 7:01 min/m2 32
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Stratford Invitational
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

38 549 Alyssa Soczka 00:14:12.2Stratford 7:06 min/m4 33
39 369 Livia Fingerson 00:14:16.5Marathon Venture Academy 7:08 min/m2 34
40 448 Cristy Hartmann 00:14:17.9Prentice-Rib Lake 7:08 min/m3 35
41 329 Elizabeth Winters 00:14:23.6Colby 7:11 min/m8 >7
42 372 Chloe LaValley 00:14:24.7Marathon Venture Academy 7:12 min/m3 36
43 324 Gianna Mundt 00:14:25.2Colby 7:12 min/m9 >7
44 477 Faith Miller 00:14:37.1Spencer 7:18 min/m3 37
45 597 Miranda Solinsky 00:14:40.4Mosinee 7:20 min/m10 >7
46 621 Cox Violet 00:14:42.4Mosinee 7:21 min/m11 >7
47 478 Savana Miller 00:14:44.1Spencer 7:22 min/m4 38
48 479 Lydia Nieman 00:14:51.7Spencer 7:25 min/m5 39
49 447 Kylee Goodrich 00:14:52.6Prentice-Rib Lake 7:26 min/m4 40
50 326 Mercedes Sarkkinen 00:15:03.5Colby 7:31 min/m10 >7
51 517 Anna Meilahn 00:15:06.5St. Petes 7:33 min/m4 41
52 521 Julia Storch 00:15:07.2St. Petes 7:33 min/m5 42
53 475 Laycee Glover 00:15:22.1Spencer 7:41 min/m6 43
54 481 Delaney Wichlacz 00:15:22.9Spencer 7:41 min/m7 44
55 544 Lydia Golbach 00:15:25.2Stratford 7:42 min/m5 45
56 373 Margaret Mouw 00:15:27.4Marathon Venture Academy 7:43 min/m4 46
57 606 Jade Marion 00:15:27.5Mosinee 7:43 min/m12 >7
58 515 Sophie Johnston 00:15:29.5St. Petes 7:44 min/m6 47
59 600 Ava Hintz 00:15:31.1Mosinee 7:45 min/m13 >7
60 618 Sophie Meyer 00:15:31.3Mosinee 7:45 min/m14 >7
61 611 Sophia Theiss 00:15:34.1Mosinee 7:47 min/m15 >7
62 545 Grace Greenberg 00:15:36.6Stratford 7:48 min/m6 48
63 446 Jolee Gehrke 00:15:37.2Prentice-Rib Lake 7:48 min/m5 49
64 431 Gabby Goessl 00:15:44.7Owen-Withee 7:52 min/m2 <5
65 452 Sam Westfall 00:15:45.2Prentice-Rib Lake 7:52 min/m6 50
66 429 Chloe Faude 00:15:50.2Owen-Withee 7:55 min/m3 <5
67 287 Krysten Richardson 00:15:51.4Auburndale 7:55 min/m10 >7
68 371 Alex Kraimer 00:15:52.2Marathon Venture Academy 7:56 min/m5 51
69 523 Madeline Wojchik 00:15:53.6St. Petes 7:56 min/m7 52
70 375 Laila Smith 00:15:56.2Marathon Venture Academy 7:58 min/m6 53
71 370 Brianna Hieronimus 00:15:57.9Marathon Venture Academy 7:58 min/m7 54
72 548 Tessa Miller 00:16:19.2Stratford 8:09 min/m7 55
73 543 Lexie Christopherson 00:16:51.5Stratford 8:25 min/m8 >7
74 445 Maddison Deitz 00:17:04.2Prentice-Rib Lake 8:32 min/m7 56
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Stratford Invitational
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

75 547 Kambria Leonhard 00:17:36.3Stratford 8:48 min/m9 >7
76 449 Julia Hora 00:17:36.5Prentice-Rib Lake 8:48 min/m8 >7
77 601 Ali Kennedy 00:17:39.2Mosinee 8:49 min/m16 >7
78 514 Isabelle Hinaus 00:17:41.7St. Petes 8:50 min/m8 >7
79 319 Lluvia Castruita 00:17:51.2Colby 8:55 min/m11 >7
80 519 Maggie Sekerka 00:18:39.9St. Petes 9:19 min/m9 >7
81 594 Ahlyana Borski 00:18:56.3Mosinee 9:28 min/m17 >7
82 279 Kylie Frischmann 00:19:07.8Auburndale 9:33 min/m11 >7
83 604 Alex Litza 00:19:51.7Mosinee 9:55 min/m18 >7
84 282 Hailey Homan 00:19:52.5Auburndale 9:56 min/m12 >7
85 593 Natalie Arndt 00:20:37.2Mosinee 10:18 min/m19 >7
86 612 Anna Lambert 00:20:43.7Mosinee 10:21 min/m20 >7
87 451 Jasmine Noland 00:20:48.5Prentice-Rib Lake 10:24 min/m9 >7
88 595 Piper Connor 00:20:57.7Mosinee 10:28 min/m21 >7
89 444 Nadia Czahor 00:21:30.1Prentice-Rib Lake 10:45 min/m10 >7
90 281 Lilly Hasenorhl 00:22:01.6Auburndale 11:00 min/m13 >7
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Stratford Invitational
Middle School

Team Results with Individual Times
September 13, 2016

Team name:
Team result: 38 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

St. Petes

Team Points
1 1 524 Sam Basala 9:51.3 1
2 5 528 Jay Engebretson 11:05.4 5
3 7 531 Ben Haemmerle 11:18.8 7
4 10 539 Parker Soik 11:25.1 10
5 15 530 Sam Grywacz 12:18.1 15
6 23 527 Adam Eiden 12:39.5 21
7 31 534 Anton Klein 13:06.9 28
8 32 533 Gabe Hoerter 13:09.7 >7
9 33 526 Sam Carpenter 13:19.5 >7

10 38 535 Levi Landwer 13:26.5 >7
11 41 538 Luke Sekerka 13:31.2 >7
12 51 525 Luke Carpenter 14:09.3 >7
13 57 540 Ben Westrick 14:37.5 >7
14 62 541 Jacob Zimmerman 14:53.2 >7
15 65 529 Ben Fox 15:12.8 >7
16 67 537 Nathaniel Meadows 15:14.4 >7
17 75 536 Logan Martin 16:44.1 >7
18 76 532 Winston Hill 16:50.6 >7

Team name:
Team result: 62 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marathon Venture Academy

Team Points
1 4 395 Brock Warren 10:53.1 4
2 11 385 Jaden Koeller 11:36.1 11
3 12 382 Alex Gosse 11:48.6 12
4 17 391 Jordan Schloemer 12:31.2 17
5 18 379 Colton Free 12:33.7 18
6 26 393 Griffin Treankler 12:44.9 24
7 28 386 Cullen Krasselt 12:56.7 26
8 29 389 Jaron Marsh 12:59.1 >7
9 35 392 Mason Seehafer 13:21.5 >7

10 37 380 Noah Fritz 13:24.4 >7
11 39 381 Jaron Gage 13:28.7 >7
12 42 378 Ian Blake 13:34.1 >7
13 43 383 Pierson Hamann 13:37.6 >7
14 44 388 Owen Marks 13:38.6 >7
15 46 394 Nick Van Rixel 13:42.1 >7
16 54 376 Matt Annis 14:31.7 >7
17 59 390 Kyle Rauen 14:44.1 >7
18 66 387 Daniel LaQua 15:13.2 >7
19 68 384 Trey Hanke 15:17.5 >7
20 83 377 Saul Beranek 20:06.5 >7
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Team name:
Team result: 84 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stratford

Team Points
1 8 581 Antonio Verdone 11:22.9 8
2 9 575 Cody Miller 11:24.1 9
3 20 579 Addison Schafer 12:34.5 19
4 25 572 Riley Bauman 12:41.9 23
5 27 573 Spencer Griepentrog 12:55.1 25
6 45 571 Brett Bangart 13:40.7 32
7 48 574 Lance Krieg 14:07.5 34
8 49 576 Kolby Mueller 14:07.7 >7
9 50 582 Benno Wenzel 14:08.1 >7

10 60 577 Tanner Oertel 14:49.2 >7
11 73 580 Jake Skroch 16:32.4 >7

Team name:
Team result: 100 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Colby

Team Points
1 2 337 Chase Oehmichen 10:31.8 2
2 16 330 Ivan Cruz 12:27.6 16
3 24 338 Nathaniel Robida 12:39.6 22
4 30 336 Brayan Mejia 13:02.6 27
5 47 334 Javier Martinez 13:53.9 33
6 53 339 Talon Severson 14:23.1 36
7 56 335 Matthew Mateer 14:33.9 38
8 70 332 Jacob Hirsch 15:34.7 >7
9 78 333 Brian Larson 17:22.2 >7

10 81 331 Matthew Fellenz 18:50.2 >7

Team name:
Team result: 125 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale

Team Points
1 6 306 Carl Lundgren 11:14.8 6
2 13 303 Kyler Jensen 11:50.9 13
3 21 307 Noah Schultz 12:38.5 20
4 71 302 Parker Empey 15:49.2 42
5 74 305 Adam Kundinger 16:37.2 44

Team name:
Team result: 137 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mosinee

Team Points
1 3 614 Logan Cychosz 10:42.7 3
2 34 613 Jaxsen Birnbaum 13:20.5 29
3 40 620 Lucas Simonis 13:29.7 31
4 52 596 Tristan Moganese 14:22.6 35
5 63 609 Jack Struble 14:54.7 39
6 64 619 Ben Paulson 15:05.7 40
7 82 608 Zaden Scheer 19:49.9 47

Team name:
Team result: 165 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Spencer

Team Points
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Team name:
Team result: 165 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Spencer

Team Points
1 14 500 Treyton Ackmann 12:08.5 14
2 36 501 Kaizer Eikleberry 13:23.5 30
3 55 507 Caleb Rucker 14:33.7 37
4 69 503 Braedon Miller 15:17.5 41
5 72 505 Landen Moore 16:10.9 43
6 79 506 Dietrich Ohm 17:50.7 45
7 80 508 Andrew Sieracki 18:06.6 46
8 84 502 Carter Griepentrog 22:48.7 >7

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Athens

Team Points
1 58 269 Bradyn Peterson 14:42.1 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Owen-Withee

Team Points
1 22 435 Daniel Davis 12:39.4 <5
2 61 436 Ben Heggemeier 14:51.2 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Prentice-Rib Lake

Team Points
1 19 455 Zeph Lonie 12:34.1 <5
2 77 453 Dante Axon 17:18.9 <5

Team name:
Team result: 40 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale

Team Points
1 6 289 McKenna Zieher 12:08.5 6
2 7 288 Errika Zenner 12:08.9 7
3 8 286 Autumn Richardson 12:09.5 8
4 9 283 Annalise Jewel 12:31.7 9
5 10 280 Victoria Hasenohrl 12:44.2 10
6 21 278 Kimmy Brunton 13:20.9 20
7 22 284 Jordyn Karl 13:22.7 21
8 30 285 Lilly Kloos 13:42.9 >7
9 35 301 Sheree Karl 13:49.8 >7

10 67 287 Krysten Richardson 15:51.4 >7
11 82 279 Kylie Frischmann 19:07.8 >7
12 84 282 Hailey Homan 19:52.5 >7
13 90 281 Lilly Hasenorhl 22:01.6 >7

Team name:
Team result: 54 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mosinee

Team Points
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Team name:
Team result: 54 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mosinee

Team Points
1 1 610 Sydney Leszcynski 11:32.2 1
2 5 598 Kate Fitzgerald 12:06.2 5
3 13 605 Rebecca Luebbe 13:03.4 12
4 18 615 Olivia Donohue 13:11.5 17
5 20 617 Allie Kordus 13:18.4 19
6 24 607 Cadence Polega 13:25.2 23
7 25 602 Annabella Kennedy 13:26.8 24
8 33 603 Allie Kukuczka 13:49.2 >7
9 36 599 Grace Grabow 13:54.1 >7

10 45 597 Miranda Solinsky 14:40.4 >7
11 46 621 Cox Violet 14:42.4 >7
12 57 606 Jade Marion 15:27.5 >7
13 59 600 Ava Hintz 15:31.1 >7
14 60 618 Sophie Meyer 15:31.3 >7
15 61 611 Sophia Theiss 15:34.1 >7
16 77 601 Ali Kennedy 17:39.2 >7
17 81 594 Ahlyana Borski 18:56.3 >7
18 83 604 Alex Litza 19:51.7 >7
19 85 593 Natalie Arndt 20:37.2 >7
20 86 612 Anna Lambert 20:43.7 >7
21 88 595 Piper Connor 20:57.7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 96 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Colby

Team Points
1 15 320 Daisy Feiten 13:05.8 14
2 17 325 Payton Roth 13:09.7 16
3 19 323 Jennifer Kahn 13:14.2 18
4 23 328 Hayden Willner 13:24.2 22
5 27 327 Trinity Severson 13:30.7 26
6 29 322 Ella Halopka 13:42.1 28
7 34 321 Hillary Feiten 13:49.4 31
8 41 329 Elizabeth Winters 14:23.6 >7
9 43 324 Gianna Mundt 14:25.2 >7

10 50 326 Mercedes Sarkkinen 15:03.5 >7
11 79 319 Lluvia Castruita 17:51.2 >7

Team name:
Team result: 112 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

St. Petes

Team Points
1 3 518 Ella Schroeder 11:57.4 3
2 12 520 Jenna Stolt 12:51.6 11
3 16 516 Kunze Maya 13:07.7 15
4 51 517 Anna Meilahn 15:06.5 41
5 52 521 Julia Storch 15:07.2 42
6 58 515 Sophie Johnston 15:29.5 47
7 69 523 Madeline Wojchik 15:53.6 52
8 78 514 Isabelle Hinaus 17:41.7 >7
9 80 519 Maggie Sekerka 18:39.9 >7
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Team name:
Team result: 148 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stratford

Team Points
1 14 542 Lydia Burrows 13:04.1 13
2 28 546 Carolynn Hiebl 13:39.2 27
3 32 550 Sarah Zuelke 13:48.4 30
4 38 549 Alyssa Soczka 14:12.2 33
5 55 544 Lydia Golbach 15:25.2 45
6 62 545 Grace Greenberg 15:36.6 48
7 72 548 Tessa Miller 16:19.2 55
8 73 543 Lexie Christopherson 16:51.5 >7
9 75 547 Kambria Leonhard 17:36.3 >7

Team name:
Team result: 150 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Spencer

Team Points
1 4 480 Emily Wehrman 11:59.4 4
2 37 476 Zastrow Leah 14:02.8 32
3 44 477 Faith Miller 14:37.1 37
4 47 478 Savana Miller 14:44.1 38
5 48 479 Lydia Nieman 14:51.7 39
6 53 475 Laycee Glover 15:22.1 43
7 54 481 Delaney Wichlacz 15:22.9 44

Team name:
Team result: 151 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Prentice-Rib Lake

Team Points
1 2 450 Serena Moore 11:46.8 2
2 26 454 Kiandra Hartman 13:29.9 25
3 40 448 Cristy Hartmann 14:17.9 35
4 49 447 Kylee Goodrich 14:52.6 40
5 63 446 Jolee Gehrke 15:37.2 49
6 65 452 Sam Westfall 15:45.2 50
7 74 445 Maddison Deitz 17:04.2 56
8 76 449 Julia Hora 17:36.5 >7
9 87 451 Jasmine Noland 20:48.5 >7

10 89 444 Nadia Czahor 21:30.1 >7

Team name:
Team result: 196 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marathon Venture Academy

Team Points
1 31 368 Ava Buchberger 13:47.1 29
2 39 369 Livia Fingerson 14:16.5 34
3 42 372 Chloe LaValley 14:24.7 36
4 56 373 Margaret Mouw 15:27.4 46
5 68 371 Alex Kraimer 15:52.2 51
6 70 375 Laila Smith 15:56.2 53
7 71 370 Brianna Hieronimus 15:57.9 54

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Owen-Withee

Team Points
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Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Owen-Withee

Team Points
1 11 430 Hailey Geldernick 12:49.1 <5
2 64 431 Gabby Goessl 15:44.7 <5
3 66 429 Chloe Faude 15:50.2 <5
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